
ID Task Name Start Finish

1 Finish wall 4 Mon 7/15/24Fri 7/19/24

2 Dig and set up pergola
bases

Tue 6/18/24 Wed 
6/19/24

3 Grade for wall 5 Thu 6/20/24 Fri 6/21/24

4 Start building wall 5 Mon 6/24/24Wed 6/26/24

5 Electrical in seatwall Thu 6/27/24 Fri 6/28/24

6 Tear out concrete 
sidewalk along Burkitt

Mon 
6/17/24

Mon 
6/17/24

7 Pour curb Tue 6/18/24 Tue 6/18/24

8 Prep for sidewalk Wed 6/19/24Wed 6/19/24

9 Set forms for zone 1 Thu 6/20/24 Thu 6/20/24

10 Install tubing zone 1 Fri 6/21/24 Mon 6/24/24

11 Pour zone 1 Tue 6/25/24 Wed 6/26/24

12 Prep zone 4 Wed 6/26/24Thu 6/27/24

13 Tear out concrete 
over membrane

Fri 6/28/24 Mon 7/1/24

14 Set forms zone 4 Tue 7/2/24 Tue 7/2/24

15 Tubing zone 4 Wed 7/3/24 Thu 7/4/24

16 Install handrail 
sleeves zone 4

Fri 7/5/24 Fri 7/5/24

17 Pour zone 4 Mon 7/8/24 Tue 7/9/24

18 Prep zone 3 Mon 7/8/24 Mon 7/8/24

19 Set forms zone 3 Tue 7/9/24 Tue 7/9/24

20 Pour statue bases Tue 7/9/24 Thu 7/11/24

21 Install conduit to 
outlets zone 3

Wed 
7/10/24

Wed 
7/10/24

22 Tubing zone 3 Thu 7/11/24 Fri 7/12/24

23 Pour zone 3 Mon 7/15/24Wed 7/17/24

24 Dig area east of ADA 
sidewalk to subgrade

Tue 7/9/24 Tue 7/9/24
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25 Prep zone 2 east half Thu 7/11/24 Mon 7/15/24

26 Set forms zone 2 east halfTue 7/16/24 Thu 7/18/24

27 tubing zone 2 east halfFri 7/19/24 Tue 7/23/24

28 Install handrail 
sleeves zone 2 east 
half

Wed 
7/24/24

Wed 
7/24/24

29 Pour zone 2 east half Thu 7/25/24 Fri 7/26/24

30 Dig area around 
seatwall to subgrade

Mon 
7/29/24

Mon 
7/29/24

31 Landscape area east 
of ADA sidewalk

Mon 
7/29/24

Tue 7/30/24

32 Prep zone 2 west half Thu 7/25/24 Fri 7/26/24

33 Set forms zone 2 west
half

Mon 
7/29/24

Wed 
7/31/24

34 Tubing zone 2 west halfThu 8/1/24 Mon 8/5/24

35 Install handrail 
sleeves zone 2 west 
half

Tue 8/6/24 Tue 8/6/24

36 Pour zone 2 west half Wed 8/7/24 Fri 8/9/24

37 Build wall 1&3 Thu 8/1/24 Tue 8/6/24

38 Dig area around walls 
1&3 to subgrade

Wed 8/7/24 Wed 8/7/24

39 Landscape area by wall 1&3Thu 8/8/24 Fri 8/9/24

40 Finish seatwall Fri 7/19/24 Mon 7/22/24

41 Landscape area 
around seatwall

Thu 8/8/24 Fri 8/9/24

42 Dig area around walls 
2&4 to subgrade

Thu 8/8/24 Thu 8/8/24

43 Landscape area by wall 2&4Wed 8/14/24Thu 8/15/24

44 Finish electrical Mon 8/12/24Tue 8/13/24

45 Install pergola Mon 8/19/24Wed 8/21/24
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46 Install benches and 
garbage cans

Mon 
8/19/24

Tue 8/20/24

47 Install sidewalk railingsTue 8/27/24 Fri 8/30/24

48 Fire up ground heat 
system

Mon 
8/12/24

Fri 8/16/24

49 Clean and seal upper 
parking lot

Mon 
8/19/24

Fri 8/23/24

50 Stripe upper parking lotMon 8/26/24Mon 8/26/24

51 Final clean up Mon 8/26/24Mon 8/26/24
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